
Spec Sheet 

Sierra Series 

Finishes 

15 Satin Nickel 

11P Vintage Bronze 

26 Polished Chrome 

HARDWARE, INC . 

Materials 

Brass, steel, and zinc 

Specifications 

Concealed screw mounting with straight standard head fixing screw 

Plated steel mounting brackets with two screws each 

Nylon drywall screws included 

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT 

CODE 

18" Towel Bar SA-TB18 

24" Towel Bar SA-TB24 

30" Towel Bar SA-TB30 

Towel Ring SA-TRl 

Single Post Paper Holder SA-PHl 

Two Post Paper Holder SA-PH2PV 

Robe Hook SA-RHl 

CASE 

20 

20 

20 

30 

30 

30 

30 
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